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Amplitude vs UV dist for J1824+0119.MULTI.1   Source:J1824+0119
Ants * - *    Stokes I  IF# 1 - 8  Chan# 1

Freq = 43.1306 GHz, Bw = 16.000 MHz

Ja
n

sk
ys

Giga Wavlngth
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0


